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Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University, Badshahithaul ,Thari Garhwal

Nofification No. SDSUV/2015/. 62~

Dated 06-06-2015

B.Ed. Examination Date Sheet year 2013-14

Ref No. B.Ed/SSDU/ 2013-14/

Date Day Paper
22-06-2015 Monday “| Teacher in Emerging Indian Society (Ist)
24-06-2015 Wednesday | Development of Learner & Teaching Learning Process (lind)
26-06-2015 Friday Development of Educational System in India (llird)
27-06-2015 Saturday | Essentials of Educational Technology and Management (IVth)
29-06-2015 Monday Teaching of Hindi/ Science (V-VI) _
30-06-2015 Tuesday Teaching of Economics(V-Vi) ”
01-07-2015 Wednesday Teaching of Mathematics/Home Science(V-VI)
02-07-2015 Thursday Teaching of History (V-VI)
03-07-2015 Friday Teaching of Geography(V-VI)
04-07-2015 Saturday Teaching of Sanskrit / Commerce(V-VI)
06-07-2015 Monday Teaching of English(V-VI)
07-07-2015 Tuesday Teaching of Social Studies(V-VI)
08-07-2015 Wednesday Teaching of Civics(V-VI) R T
09-07-2015 Thursday Elective Course:
Elementary Education (Vll-a)
Population Education (VII-b)
Environmental Education (VlI-c)
Alternative Education (VII-d)
Educational Administration & Management (Vil-e)
Educational and Mental Measurement (VII-f)
Physical Education(Vll-g)
Career Information in career Guidance(VII-h)
Teaching Values(VII-I)
=R o ek LT = //
REGISTRAR

Dated 06-06-2015

Copy for Information and necessary action:

1 Editor, Daink Jagaran, Amar Ujala, Shara Samaya 8 Hindustan with a request that the above examination
schedule may kindly be published in your daily News Paper free of cost in the interest of students.
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=

All Principal/ Directors.
Asstt. Registrar Examination / In charge Secrecy.

P.A. to V.C. for kind notice to Hon. Vice Chancellor.

In charge V.C. Office with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be up load in the
University website.
Notice Board.
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